附件

重庆市人才研究和人力资源服务协会第4批职业技能等级认定成绩花名册


	序号
	准考证号
	姓名
	职业工种
	技能等级
	理论
	技能

	1
	2403130000029900001
	陈琪
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	97
	88

	2
	2403130000029900002
	杨发媛
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	99
	88

	                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        3
	2403130000029900003
	余泮
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	96
	75

	4
	2403130000029900004
	程香
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	97
	97

	5
	2403130000029900005
	李中辉
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	100
	77

	6
	2403130000029900006
	赖力
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	94
	97

	7
	2403130000029900007
	石绍娟
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	95
	86

	8
	2403130000029900008
	魏虹奕
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	97
	85

	9
	2403130000029900009
	黎晨曦
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	95
	92

	10
	2403130000029900010
	杨倩
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	89
	76

	11
	2403130000029900011
	李嵩
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	95
	74

	12
	2403130000029900012
	杨思思
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	85
	73

	13
	2403130000029900013
	雷娱
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	84
	89

	14
	2403130000029900014
	陶磊
	企业人力资源管理师
	三级/高级工
	79
	80

	15
	2403130000029900015
	梁正佳
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	— —
	79

	16
	2403130000029900016
	乌日金
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	— —
	53

	17
	2403130000029900017
	向海玲
	企业人力资源管理师
	三级/高级工
	69.5
	65

	18
	2403130000029900018
	田宁
	企业人力资源管理师
	三级/高级工
	90.5
	89

	19
	2403130000029900019
	陈余
	企业人力资源管理师
	三级/高级工
	79
	80

	20
	2403130000029900020
	董婷婷
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	80
	85

	21
	2403130000029900021
	张文霞
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	85
	90

	22
	2403130000029900022
	黄芮
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	98
	85

	23
	2403130000029900023
	王维
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	96
	85

	24
	2403130000029900024
	任丽
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	92
	77

	25
	2403130000029900025
	易安琪
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	97
	94

	26
	2403130000029900026
	赵代美
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	90
	77

	27
	2403130000029900027
	贺兴月
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	92
	84

	28
	2403130000029900028
	刘蓉
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	87
	85

	29
	2403130000029900029
	徐飞
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	79
	80

	30
	2403130000029900030
	袁钢
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	60
	37

	31
	2403130000029900031
	魏晓雅
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	89
	97

	32
	2403130000029900032
	李语熙
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	56
	72

	33
	2403130000029900033
	余森林
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	94
	93

	34
	2403130000029900034
	李靖
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	88
	65

	35
	2403130000029900035
	罗勤
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	88
	68

	36
	2403130000029900036
	张棋
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	61
	— —

	37
	2403130000029900037
	唐世杰
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	86
	— —

	38
	2403130000029900038
	徐宁
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	88
	— —

	39
	2403130000029900039
	封俐君
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	95
	— —
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